
MADE IN PORTUGAL

* Tolerance ±10%

Motor type
Power (kW)
Speed (Gear I / Gear II) (rpm)
Number of speed positions
Paddle dimeter (mm)
Weight (kg)
Dimensions  (L x W x H) (mm)*

Electric  220V  -  50/60Hz
1.8

0 - 450 / 0 - 790
6

2 x 100
16.9

500 x 360 x 600

Electric  220V  -  50/60Hz
1.6

0 - 520 / 0 - 760
6

1 x 140
20.5

480 x 350 x 600

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS B1600 B1800

Polyester storage box (Optional)

B1600
B1800

HAND MIXER

Sole Distributor

20
21

04
03


